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Uitsl StNr  Naam

1 180 Lars Barendregt

2 183 Oscar Noatschk

3 259 Daniél van der Poel

4 261 Martijn Estor

5 191 Cosimo Molina Zeledon
6 189 Jeroen Brouwer

7 17 Tine Coeymans

8 18 René Coeymans

9 16 Jethro Leenheer

10 188 Ivo Bouma

11 19 Robin van Osendrussen
12 181 Ledn Agterberg

13 184 Luuk van Barneveld

14 185 Erik eimers

15 187 kimon
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186 Mike Eimers

BOLLOOP

UITSLAGENLIJST

Vereniging/Woonplts

Utrecht
Utrecht

Utrecht
Houten

GbJr
1987
1987
2004
1978
2005

1993
1991

1981
1972
2003
2003
2004
2009
2001

Plts

5e
12e
17e
19
23e
24e
25e
27e
33e
4le
42e
4de
45¢
52e

Tijd

5 KILOMETER - M-40

Km/Uur Tijd/Km

15,101 3:58
14,803 4:03
14,730 4:04
13,393 4:28
12,685 4:43
12,587 4:46
12,146 4:56
12,146 4:56
12,146 4:56
11,944 5:01
10,514 5:42
9.928 6:02
9.912 6:03
9.852 6:05
9,841 6:05
9.454 6:20
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